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Report for Implementing Universal Design For Learning To Bene�t All Learners

Completion Rate: 100%

  Complete 13

Totals: 13

Response Counts

1. Email address

Show Responses 

2. Overall the presentation was:

61.5% Excellent61.5% Excellent

23.1% Very Good23.1% Very Good

7.7% Good7.7% Good

7.7% Poor7.7% Poor

Value Percent

Excellent 61.5%
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Value Percent

Very Good 23.1%

Good 7.7%

Poor 7.7%

3. The login process was:

69.2% Very Easy69.2% Very Easy

23.1% Easy23.1% Easy

7.7% Very Dif�cult7.7% Very Dif�cult

Very Dif�cult: 7.7% (1)

Value Percent

Very Easy 69.2%

Easy 23.1%

Very Dif�cult 7.7%

4. Was the content what you expected? If no, please explain in the comment box at the end of this.
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84.6% Yes84.6% Yes

15.4% No15.4% No

Value Percent

Yes 84.6%

No 15.4%

ResponseID Response

3 alternate means to accomplish one goal (learning)

4 Aim for progress not perfection

5 everything was great. I will look at how I break up information for students.

6 always open

7 difference between UDL & accommodations

8 Progress not perfection

5. What was the most valuable idea from the presentation? 

Hide Responses 
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ResponseID Response

9 Progress, not perfection, +1 and 3 questions.

10 3 questions to help me decide where to start removing barriers to the content

 Previous Page Next Page 

6. What topics are you interested in for future webinars?

Show Responses 

ResponseID Response

3 NA

4 Great session!!

8 Yes, excellent ideas and ways to think about how to incorporate UDL into higher education. Postivie and very informative!

7. Would you be willing to provide a testimonial for this webinar? If yes, please enter that testimonial here.

Hide Responses 

javascript:;
javascript:;


9/13/2018 Implementing Universal Design For Learning To Benefit All Learners - Sharedexplore - Public-view

https://data.surveygizmo.com/r/61862_5b9ab5bd1e5346.42918625 5/6

 Previous Page Next Page 

8. Do you want to be invited to a free trial site to try our other products?  We offer the following:  Online
Professional Development Membership For Your Campus Online Orientation For Students Online Orientation For
Parents Online Student Success Workshops Online Tutor Training

18.2% Yes18.2% Yes

63.6% No63.6% No

18.2% Already been invited18.2% Already been invited

Value Percent

Yes 18.2%

No 63.6%

Already been invited 18.2%

ResponseID Response

9. Comments or Questions
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This is a report for "Implementing Universal Design For Learning To Bene�t All Learners" (Survey #4554578)

ResponseID Response

9 Thanks, Thomas, that was absolutely brilliant!

11 We already have a subscription

12 Cannot comment because I did not hear anything, I guess that is my fault will follow through on the connections, Did see the

chats and the slides so it will be better next time
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